City of Cleveland Justin M. Bibb, Mayor City Planning Commission

## Joyce Pan Huang, Director

601 Lakeside Avenue, Room 501, Cleveland, OH. 44114 T: (216) 664-2210 F: (216) 664-3281 I www.planning.clevelandohio.gov

Downtown   Flats Design Review Advisory Committee	
Final Agenda	
Thursday, September 26, 2024Cleveland City Hall, Virtual WebexBegins: 9:00 /	۹M
Signage – Seeking Final Approval	
<ul> <li>Project: #DF 2024-041 – Reserve Square Signage</li> <li>Address: 1701 E 12th St.</li> <li>Representative: Jessica Ruff, Ruff Neon &amp; Lighting Maint. Inc.</li> </ul>	*C
Public Art – Seeking Final Approval	
<ul> <li>Project: #DF 2024-042 – IlluminateCLE Donor Recognition Public Art Address: Public Square Representative: Alex Harnocz, Destination Cleveland</li> </ul>	*С
New Construction – Seeking Final Approval	
<ul> <li>Project: #DF 2024-043 - 1801 Superior County Parking Lot Expansion Parking Lot</li> <li>Address: 1801 Superior Ave.</li> <li>Representative: Joe Marko, Industrial Commercial Construction</li> </ul>	*C
New Construction – Seeking Final Approval (Architecture Only)	
<ul> <li>Project: #DF 2023-058 – Cavs &amp; Cleveland Clinic Global Peak Performance Center Cuyahoga Riverfront Masterplan New Construction – Commercial &amp; Institutional Address: Cuyahoga Riverfront in Downtown Cleveland – W. 3rd and Eagle Ave Levee Representative: Nora Romanoff, Bedrock</li> </ul>	*C – 10/4 nue/Stones

COMMITTEE REPORT	D   F Committee, Jeff Bogart (Chair)
ADMINISTRATOR REPORT	CPC, Administrator